
 

 

 
Appendix A: 2020-21 IB Revenue Status ($) (as of July 9, 2020) 

 

 
A B C D = A-B-C E F = D-E 

School 

Total IB 
Revenues 

(Based on Gr 
11/12 enrolment 

X $1500) 

Subsidies 
granted - 

TDSB (from 
Central 
Equity 
Fund) 

Subsidies 
granted - 
External 
Donor 

Net 
Revenues 
billed to 
families 

Received 
to date 

Owing 
to date 

 Monarch Park  
                           

84,000  
                 

16,500  
              

2,000  
           

65,500  
          

12,500  
        

53,000  

 Victoria Park  
                         

253,500  
                 

64,000  
              

9,000  
         

180,500  
          

45,500  
      

135,000  

 Weston  
                         

111,000  
                 

56,500  
              

3,500  
           

51,000  
             

2,875  
        

48,125  

 Parkdale  
                         

118,500  
                 

21,500  
              

2,000  
           

95,000  
          

43,292  
        

51,708  

 Sir Wilfrid 
Laurier  

                         
231,000  

                 
77,500  

              
9,500  

         
144,000  

          
27,738  

      
116,263  

Total 
                      

798,000  
             

236,000  26,000  536,000   131,904   404,096  

 


