Appendix A: 2020-21 IB Revenue Status (\$) (as of July 9, 2020)

	Α	В	С	D = A-B-C	E	F = D - E
School	Total IB Revenues (Based on Gr 11/12 enrolment X \$1500)	Subsidies granted - TDSB (from Central Equity Fund)	Subsidies granted - External Donor	Net Revenues billed to families	Received to date	Owing to date
Monarch Park	84,000	16,500	2,000	65,500	12,500	53,000
Victoria Park	253,500	64,000	9,000	180,500	45,500	135,000
Weston	111,000	56,500	3,500	51,000	2,875	48,125
Parkdale	118,500	21,500	2,000	95,000	43,292	51,708
Sir Wilfrid Laurier	231,000	77,500	9,500	144,000	27,738	116,263
Total	798,000	236,000	26,000	536,000	131,904	404,096